

Mr. Kamlesh Chouhan	...	...	...	Petitioner
	Versus			
Smt. Munni Devi & Ors.	...	...	...	Opp. Parties.

For the Petitioner : Mrs. Neeharika Mazumdar, Advocate
For the Opp. Parties :

1. Let notice be issued upon the opposite parties both by Speed Post as well as through ordinary process, for which requisites, etc. must be filed within a week.
2. Accordingly, let this matter be posted on 25th March, 2026.

04.02.2026
Umesh /Abhishek